GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5007
ANSWERED ON:09.12.2010

FLUID CONTROL RESEARCH INSTITUTE
Shanavas Shri M. I.

Will the Minister of HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Fluid Control Research Institute is planning to offer academic courses on flow metering, software development
technology and IT based M. Phil. and Ph.D. program;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the modalities and infrastructure set up for the purpose?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES (SHRIARUN YADAYV)
(@): No, Madam.

(b) & (c): Not applicable.



	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES  LOK SABHA
	Answer

